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State of Alaska  
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION 

Statement of Votes Cast 
August 20, 2024 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
  

 

    

Precinct Registered 
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout 

State    

State of Alaska    

35-580 Airport 974 160 16.43% 
35-582 Chena 3,922 987 25.17% 
35-584 Ester 1,360 339 24.93% 
35-586 Geist 1,797 288 16.03% 
35-587 Lakeview 514 42 8.17% 
35-592 Shanly 1,632 188 11.52% 
35-595 University Hills 1,817 385 21.19% 
35-596 University West 3,775 682 18.07% 
District 35 - Absentee 0 219 N/A 
District 35 - Early Voting 0 597 N/A 
District 35  - Question 0 93 N/A 
State of Alaska - Total 15,791 3,980 25.20% 
State - Total 15,791 3,980 25.20% 
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U.S. Representative (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

35-580 Airport 160 974 
35-582 Chena 987 3,922 
35-584 Ester 339 1,360 
35-586 Geist 288 1,797 
35-587 Lakeview 42 514 
35-592 Shanly 188 1,632 
35-595 University Hills 385 1,817 
35-596 University West 682 3,775 
District 35 - Absentee 219 0 
District 35 - Early Voting 597 0 
District 35  - Question 93 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,980 15,791 
State - Total 3,980 15,791 
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State of Alaska 
                         

35-580 Airport 0 0.00% 59 36.88% 0 0.00% 40 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.63% 0 0.00% 55 34.38% 5 3.13% 160 
35-582 Chena 1 0.10% 290 29.44% 2 0.20% 153 15.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.30% 3 0.30% 2 0.20% 0 0.00% 527 53.50% 4 0.41% 985 
35-584 Ester 1 0.30% 65 19.52% 0 0.00% 23 6.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.30% 0 0.00% 2 0.60% 1 0.30% 234 70.27% 6 1.80% 333 
35-586 Geist 1 0.35% 74 25.69% 0 0.00% 52 18.06% 1 0.35% 2 0.69% 1 0.35% 0 0.00% 1 0.35% 1 0.35% 153 53.13% 2 0.69% 288 
35-587 Lakeview 0 0.00% 17 40.48% 0 0.00% 8 19.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 35.71% 2 4.76% 42 
35-592 Shanly 0 0.00% 35 18.62% 0 0.00% 31 16.49% 0 0.00% 1 0.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.53% 0 0.00% 120 63.83% 0 0.00% 188 
35-595 University Hills 1 0.26% 63 16.36% 0 0.00% 39 10.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.78% 1 0.26% 1 0.26% 0 0.00% 277 71.95% 0 0.00% 385 
35-596 University West 3 0.44% 191 28.01% 1 0.15% 80 11.73% 2 0.29% 1 0.15% 3 0.44% 3 0.44% 4 0.59% 1 0.15% 383 56.16% 10 1.47% 682 
District 35 - Absentee 0 0.00% 42 19.35% 0 0.00% 23 10.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.46% 0 0.00% 1 0.46% 0 0.00% 148 68.20% 2 0.92% 217 
District 35 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 89 15.01% 0 0.00% 62 10.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.34% 1 0.17% 1 0.17% 0 0.00% 434 73.19% 4 0.67% 593 
District 35  - Question 2 2.15% 22 23.66% 0 0.00% 6 6.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.08% 0 0.00% 61 65.59% 1 1.08% 93 

State of Alaska - Total 9 0.23% 947 23.88% 3 0.08% 517 13.04% 3 0.08% 4 0.10% 14 0.35% 8 0.20% 15 0.38% 3 0.08% 2,407 60.69% 36 0.91% 3,966 
State - Total 9 0.23% 947 23.88% 3 0.08% 517 13.04% 3 0.08% 4 0.10% 14 0.35% 8 0.20% 15 0.38% 3 0.08% 2,407 60.69% 36 0.91% 3,966 
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Senate District R (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

35-580 Airport 160 974 
35-582 Chena 987 3,922 
35-584 Ester 339 1,360 
35-586 Geist 288 1,797 
35-587 Lakeview 42 514 
35-592 Shanly 188 1,632 
35-595 University Hills 385 1,817 
35-596 University West 682 3,775 
District 35 - Absentee 219 0 
District 35 - Early Voting 597 0 
District 35  - Question 93 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,980 15,791 
State - Total 3,980 15,791 
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State of Alaska 
         

35-580 Airport 91 58.33% 42 26.92% 10 6.41% 13 8.33% 156 
35-582 Chena 410 42.93% 472 49.42% 37 3.87% 36 3.77% 955 
35-584 Ester 94 28.48% 214 64.85% 11 3.33% 11 3.33% 330 
35-586 Geist 126 45.82% 131 47.64% 2 0.73% 16 5.82% 275 
35-587 Lakeview 23 58.97% 8 20.51% 4 10.26% 4 10.26% 39 
35-592 Shanly 67 36.81% 97 53.30% 4 2.20% 14 7.69% 182 
35-595 University Hills 96 25.26% 268 70.53% 6 1.58% 10 2.63% 380 
35-596 University West 293 44.46% 317 48.10% 15 2.28% 34 5.16% 659 
District 35 - Absentee 59 28.78% 128 62.44% 8 3.90% 10 4.88% 205 
District 35 - Early Voting 142 24.48% 406 70.00% 16 2.76% 16 2.76% 580 
District 35  - Question 16 30.77% 35 67.31% 1 1.92% 0 0.00% 52 

State of Alaska - Total 1,417 37.16% 2,118 55.55% 114 2.99% 164 4.30% 3,813 
State - Total 1,417 37.16% 2,118 55.55% 114 2.99% 164 4.30% 3,813 
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House District 35 (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

35-580 Airport 160 974 
35-582 Chena 987 3,922 
35-584 Ester 339 1,360 
35-586 Geist 288 1,797 
35-587 Lakeview 42 514 
35-592 Shanly 188 1,632 
35-595 University Hills 385 1,817 
35-596 University West 682 3,775 
District 35 - Absentee 219 0 
District 35 - Early Voting 597 0 
District 35  - Question 93 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,980 15,791 
State - Total 3,980 15,791 
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State of Alaska 
     

35-580 Airport 53 33.76% 104 66.24% 157 
35-582 Chena 530 54.64% 440 45.36% 970 
35-584 Ester 239 71.34% 96 28.66% 335 
35-586 Geist 144 52.17% 132 47.83% 276 
35-587 Lakeview 14 33.33% 28 66.67% 42 
35-592 Shanly 115 61.83% 71 38.17% 186 
35-595 University Hills 280 73.49% 101 26.51% 381 
35-596 University West 354 53.23% 311 46.77% 665 
District 35 - Absentee 142 68.27% 66 31.73% 208 
District 35 - Early Voting 437 73.69% 156 26.31% 593 
District 35  - Question 24 66.67% 12 33.33% 36 

State of Alaska - Total 2,332 60.59% 1,517 39.41% 3,849 
State - Total 2,332 60.59% 1,517 39.41% 3,849 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 


